Point Type Part No
Drill Depth Bit Diameter (B) Length (L) Weight (kg)
mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lb
Plug Drills/ TCT Rods
TCT-C9-13-203 203 8" 13 1/2" 330 13 0.7 1.5
TCT-C9-16-203 203 8" 16 5/8" 330 13 0.7 1.5
TCT-C9-19-203 203 8" 19 3/4" 330 13 0.7 1.5
TCT-C9-22-203 203 8" 22 7/8" 330 13 0.7 1.5
TCT-C9-25-203 203 8" 25 1" 330 13 0.7 1.5
TCT-C9-13-305 305 12" 13 1/2" 430 17 1.2 2.5
TCT-C9-16-305 305 12" 16 5/8" 430 17 1.2 2.5
TCT-C9-19-305 305 12" 19 3/4" 430 17 1.2 2.5
TCT-C9-22-305 305 12" 22 7/8" 430 17 1.2 2.5
TCT-C9-25-305 305 12" 25 1" 430 17 1.2 2.5
TCT Rods
PLUG DRILLS / TCT RODS /
CARBIDE HOLLOW PLUG DRILLS
+91 9527005855www.acepneumatics.com info@acepneumatics.com